55m
Randy McKee
Anthony Scaturro

N

0

(g

00m

Randy McKee
Anthony Scaturro
Pius Aghadiuno
Dennis Agapito
Mustapha Ahmed

400m

Randy McKee
Anthony Scaturro
Bill Kilgallen
Pius Aghadiuno
Owen Peters

500m

Dennis Agapito
Bill Kilgallen
Gary Villatoro
Pius Aghadiuno
Hugh Jean Charles

800m

Rob Grady

Roger Miller
Kevin Callahan
Craig Atkinson
Hugh Jean Charles

1000m

Roger Miller
John Otterson
Craig Atkinson
Gerard Sullivan
Tim Mahoney

1500m
Tim Mahoney
Gary Villatoro

2/10
2/10

2/19
1/22
2/19
1/30
1/29

1/29
12/3
1/29
12/3
1/22

1/9
1/30
1/22
1/9
1/22

2/10
1/30
1/22
2/10
12/3

1/29
1/30
1/9
1/30
2/6

1/9
1/9

6.3
6.5

22.50"
22.8
23.16
232
23.60

50.0
51.2
51.35
51.5
51.7

1:05.8
1:06.1
1:07.9
1:08.0
1:08.2

1:58.3
1:58.6
1:58.9
1:58.9
1:59.3

2:31.64
2:33.4
2:37.8
2:38.6
2:40.0

4:16.9
4:22.2

MEN'S INDOOR TRACK & FIELD

1993-94 Season Top Times

mile

John Otterson
Roger Miller
Craig Atkinson
Rob Grady
Tim Mahoney

3000m

John Otterson
Gerard Sullivan
Sean Cryan
Roger Miller
Stephan Breit

5000m

John Otterson
Gerard Sullivan
Sean Cryan
Thomas Abello

55m High Hurdles
Mustapha Ahmed

60m High Hurdles
High jump
Paul DiNardo

Dennis Guilbault

Long jump

Triple jump

Pole Vault

Shot put
Shawn Dillon

Frank LeVigne

Weight Throw

2/10
1/22
12/3
12/3
12/3

1/22
2/10
2/19
1/9

2/10

2/18
2/18
12/3
12/3

2/6

1/22
12/3

2/6
2/10

4:19.7
4:23.2
4:23.9
4:24.3
4:33.7

8:37.9
8:53.2
9:05.8
9:06.0
9:25.2

15:10.55
15:35.10
16:00.5
16:34.1

7.5

6'5"
6' 0"

38' 2"
26'31/2"

(FINAL)

Pentathlon

Heptathlon

4x400m rela
Anthony Scaturro, Pius Aghadiuno,

Bill Kilgallen, Randy McKee
3/6 3:19.82"

4x800m relay
Kevin Callahan, Craig Atkinson,

Gary Villatoro, Hugh Jean Charles
2/6 7:55.44

DMR
Dennis Agapito, Owen Peters,
Rob Grady, John Otterson
2/18 10:17.65"

12/3 - West Point Invite

1/9 - Delaware 4-Way

1/15 - Yale Invitational

1/22 - Cornell 4-Way Meet

1/28 - MAC Meet

1/29 - Terrier Classic

1/30 - Greater Boston Classic

2/6 - Metropolitan Championship
2/10 - St. Francis College Invitational
2/18-19 - Patriot League Championship
2/26 - Seton Hall Classic

3/5-6 - IC4A Championship

* - school record
A - IC4A Qualifier



